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Senior Mix

Pouler, omgång nr 1

Poule nr 1    0:00
V/M Index USRanking

 LINDHOLM Peter FKC KARLSKRONA V V V V V V  6/6 17 30 1  
 ROSENLUND Mathias MF19 MALMÃ¶ 2 4 0 V 4 1  1/6 -13 16 7  
 STILLER Zarina GLOSTRUP FK 3 V 4 1 2 V  2/6 -6 20 6  
 RODIONOV Albert FKC KARLSKRONA 1 V V 4 4 3  2/6 -2 22 4  
 JÄRESLÄTT Harry MF19 MALMÃ¶ 2 4 V V 3 1  2/6 -5 20 5  
 ANDERSSON Oscar AFIL LUND 1 V V V V 4  4/6 2 25 3  
 PERSSON Kristoffer LFK LINKÃ¶PING 4 V 2 V V V  4/6 7 26 2  

Poule nr 2    0:00
V/M Index USRanking

 CARLANDER Elias FKC KARLSKRONA 0 4 0 V 2  1/5 -13 11 6  
 TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA V 2 V 4 V  3/5 5 21 2  
 LARSSON Peter AFIL LUND V V 1 V 0  3/5 -3 16 3  
 WENDIN Viggo MF19 MALMÃ¶ V 2 V 4 3  2/5 3 19 4  
 NORRMAN Henrik MF19 MALMÃ¶ 4 V 3 V 4  2/5 -2 21 5  
 ENARSSON Simon LJFK LJUNGBY V 4 V V V  4/5 10 24 1  

Poule nr 3    0:00
V/M Index USRanking

 LAZER Daniel MF19 MALMÃ¶ V V V V V  5/5 15 25 1  
 BJARTMAR Lisa MF19 MALMÃ¶ 1 2 3 V 3  1/5 -10 14 6  
 KIKKENBORG Kristia GLOSTRUP FK 3 V V 2 V  3/5 2 20 2  
 QVICK Einar FKA TROLLHÃ¤TTA 0 V 4 4 4  1/5 -6 17 5  
 BOYER Matthew LUGI LUND 3 4 V V 1  2/5 -3 18 4  
 ÅMOT HANSEN Simo FKC KARLSKRONA 3 V 2 V V  3/5 2 20 2  
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Senior Mix

Pouler, omgång nr 2

Poule nr 1    0:00
V/M Index USRanking

 BJARTMAR Lisa MF19 MALMÃ¶ 0 1 3 2 4  0/5 -15 10 6  
 NORRMAN Henrik MF19 MALMÃ¶ V V 1 V V  4/5 7 21 2  
 LARSSON Peter AFIL LUND V 2 4 4 V  2/5 2 20 4  
 LINDHOLM Peter FKC KARLSKRONA V V V 3 V  4/5 8 23 1  
 RODIONOV Albert FKC KARLSKRONA V 4 V V V  4/5 6 24 3  
 KIKKENBORG Kristia GLOSTRUP FK V 3 2 2 4  1/5 -8 16 5  

Poule nr 2    0:00
V/M Index USRanking

 CARLANDER Elias FKC KARLSKRONA 0 0 2 1 2  0/5 -20 5 6  
 TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA V V V V 3  4/5 10 23 2  
 BOYER Matthew LUGI LUND V 2 1 0 1  1/5 -7 9 5  
 JÄRESLÄTT Harry MF19 MALMÃ¶ V 2 V4 2 2  2/5 -3 15 4  
 LAZER Daniel MF19 MALMÃ¶ V 4 V2 V 2  3/5 5 18 3  
 ANDERSSON Oscar AFIL LUND V V V V V  5/5 15 25 1  

Poule nr 3    0:00
V/M Index USRanking

 ROSENLUND Mathias MF19 MALMÃ¶ 0 3 V 2 V 0  2/6 -11 15 5  
 STILLER Zarina GLOSTRUP FK V 2 1 4 1 3  1/6 -9 16 7  
 ENARSSON Simon LJFK LJUNGBY V V 4 V V V  5/6 15 29 1  
 WENDIN Viggo MF19 MALMÃ¶ 2 V V 3 V V  4/6 6 25 3  
 PERSSON Kristoffer LFK LINKÃ¶PING V V 1 V V V  5/6 4 26 2  
 QVICK Einar FKA TROLLHÃ¤TTA 4 V 1 2 4 1  1/6 -9 17 6  
 ÅMOT HANSEN Simo FKC KARLSKRONA V V 2 2 4 V  3/6 4 23 4  
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Semi-finaler

 1 STILLER Zarina DEN

 4   

 3 CARLANDER Eli SWE

 2 BJARTMAR Lisa SWE    15/7

STILLER Zarina

BJARTMAR Lisa
   15/3

STILLER Zarina
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Overall ranking (sorterat på ranking)

Ranking För och efternamn Klubb Land

 1 STILLER Zarina GLOSTRUP FK DEN    
 2 BJARTMAR Lisa MF19 MALMÃ¶ SWE    
 3 CARLANDER Eli FKC KARLSKRONA SWE    


	SEN VHD POULE1
	SEN VHD POULE2
	SEN VD DE
	SEN VD RESULTAT

